2018-2030 North Campbell Avenue 

RESIDENTIAL-BUSINESS PLANNED DEVELOPMENT No. 
PLAN OF DEVELOPMENT STATEMENTS 

1. The area delineated herein as Residential Business Planned Development No. _, 
(the "Planned Development") consists of approximately thirteen thousand, nine 
hundred and eighty-seven (13,987) square feet (point thirty-two hundredths) 
0.32 acres of property which is depicted on the attached Planned Development 
Botmdary and Property Line Map (the 'Property") and is owned or controlled by 
the Applicant, " Metropolitan Housing Development Corp.".